Fage i BUGS RUS Bee Michele Sagetta

Fattcrn Name: BUGS K US Bcc

Dcsignccl By: Michele Sayetta

ComPangz [Heaven Ancl E_artlﬁ Dcsigns Jnc.
Copgright: Malcom Watson 2024 ©

Fabric: [ venweave 25, White
432w X 432h Stitches
Size: 25 Count, 17-1/4w X 17-1/4hin

F|oss (/lsccl for Fu” Stitchcs:
Symbol Strands Tgpc Numbcr Color

¢ 2 DMC 150 Dusty Rose-(UL VY DK
DMC 15+ Grape-VY DK
DMC 158 Cornflower Blue-MD VY DK
DMC 166 Moss (Green-MD [T
DMC 300 Mahogany-VY DK
DMC 304 C}‘nristmas Red-MD
DMC »io Black
DMC »17 Pewter Gray
DMC 321 (Christmas Red
DMC 372 Mustard-[ T
DMC 400 Mahogany-DK.
DMC 402 Mahogany-VY LT
DMC 43+ Prown-[ T
DMC 435 PBrown-VY LT
DMC 471 Avocado Grccn~\/YLT
DMC 498 Cl’lristmas RCCLDK
DMC 500 Blue Green-VY DK
DMC 501 Plue Green-DK
DMC 520 chGrccmDK
DMC 550 Violet-VY DK
DMC 552 Violet-MD
DMC 554 Violet-] T
DMC 597 T urquoise
DMC 600 Cranberr3~\/YDK
DMC ¢io Drab Brown-DK
DMC ¢i2 Drab Brown-| T
DMC ¢47 Deaver Gray-MD
DMC 666 Cl’lristmasRecLBKT
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@ DMC 7is Plum

. DMC 720 OrangeSpice-DK
Y DMC 725 Topaz

d DMC 728 Topaz
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DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

729
750
744
745
779
780
782
78%
792
794
801
8i4
815
817
827
8%%
834
918
919
920
9%0
9%6
9%8
9%9
959
964
966
971
976
977
301 1
3012
50% 1
%052
3064
5328
5548
3% 64
3371
5607
5721
3750

Old Gold-MD

Olive Gireen-VY DK
Yellow-Fale
Yellow-| T Fale
Cocoa-DK
Topar-UL VY DK
TopazDK
Topar-MD
Cornflower Blue-DIK
Cornflower Blue-l T
Coffee Brown-DK
Gamet—DK
Gamct~MD

Coral Red-VY DK
Navg Blue-DK
Golden Olive-l T
Golden Olive-VY LT
Red CoPPer~DK
Red Coppcr
COPPcr—MD
Ar\tiquc Blue-DK

Avocaclo Green~\/Y DK
Cogfee Browmu L DK

Navy Blue-\VY DK
Sea Green-MD

Sea Green-| |

Baby Green-MD
Fumpkin

Golden Brown-MD
Golden Brown-l T

K haki Green-DK
Kl’uaki Green-MD
Mocha Brown-VY DK
Gireen Gray-MD
Desert Sanci
Salmon-DK_

Yellow Gireen-l T
Pine Green

Black Brown
Plum-L T

Shell Pink-DIC
Antique Blue-VY DK
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Symbol Strancls THPC
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DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

3766
3776
5787
3799
5804
3810
5815
5820
5822
5823
5826
5827
5854
58%8
585%
5864

Peacock Blue-l T
Mahogany-1 T
Brown Gray- DK
Pewter Gray- VY DK
C yclamen Pink-DK.
Turquoise~DK
Celadon Green-DK
Straw-DK
Straw-L T
Yellow-( ]| Fale
Golden Brown
Golden Brown-Fale
Grape-DK

| avender Blue-DK
Autumn Gold~DK
Mocha Beige~LT

Michele Sagetta



Fage 4+ BUGS RUS Bee Michele Sagetta

USagc 5ummarg
Strands Per Skein: 6
Skcin Lcngth: 313%.0in

Tgpc Number Full  Half Quartcr Petite Back(in) Str(in) Spcc(in) French Bead Skcin [ st

BDMC 150 710 0O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
BDMC 154 8122 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o % 000
BDMC 158 3%5 QO o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
ODMC 166 i79 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
B DMC 300 3204 O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 304 338 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
BDOMC 310 i9262 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 6.000
BDMC 317 681 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BDMC 321 409 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
ODMC 372 506 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
B DMC 400 4660 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 2.000
ODMC 402 i56 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) 0 1.000
B DMC 424 3301 O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 435 3509 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
EDMC 471 358 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
BDMC 498 1998 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 500 1353 0 o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 501 2050 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC 520 1200 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
B DMC 550 887 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 552 465 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
ODMC 554 56 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
EDMC 597 1284 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
B DMC éoo 547 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC sio 1104 O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
EDMC 612 492 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
EDMC 647 254 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 666 228 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
BEDMC 718 606 O 6] o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
B DMC 720 3059 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
ODMC 725 2675 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
ODMC 728 3040 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
O DMC 729 1348 O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 730 359 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
CODMC 744 2701 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
ODMC 745 2041 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000



Fage 5 BUGS RUS Bee Michele Sagetta

THPC Number Full  Half Quartcr Petite Pack(in) Str(in) Spcc(in) French Pead Skein [ st.

BDOMC 779 889 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
BDMC 7so 3285 O 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) 0 1.000
BDMC 782 3062 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
EDMC 783 3314 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
EDMC 792 520 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
ODMC 794 i21 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC soi 1556 O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
BDMC 3814 12763 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 4.000
BDMC si5 4950 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 2.000
BDMC 817 2756 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BDMC 823 844 O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
O DMC 3833 i570 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
ODMC s34 1396 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 1.000
BDMC 918 1878 © o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
BDMC 919 4228 O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 2.000
B DMC 920 4557 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 2.000
B DMC 9%0 2749 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
B DMC 936 385 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
BDMC 938 2175 0O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 939 252% 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 1.000
O DMC 959 622 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 ) o 1.000
COODMC 964 2022 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
ODMC 966 357 O 6] o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
EDMC 971 6%8 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
BEDMC 976 5925 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 2.000
ODMC 977 2542 O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 3011 1086 © o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
EDMC 3012 2206 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
B DMC 3031 984 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 3052 1059 © 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 3064 337 0 o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
EDMC 3328 238 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
ODMC 3348 o410 o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
BEDMC 3%64 456 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
BDMC 3371 6429 0 o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 2.000
B DMC 3607 208 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC 3721 924 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
BDMC 3750 1319 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
ODMC 3766 1234 O ) ) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
EDMC 3776 i402 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
B DMC 3787 1%8% O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
BDMC 3799 2006 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
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Michele Sagetta

THPC Number Full  Half Quartcr Petite Pack(in) Str(in) Spcc(in) French Pead Skein [ st.
B DMC 3804 200 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.000
B DMC 3810 2769 O o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BDMC 3815 2789 © o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
ODMC 3820 1327 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
CODMC 3822 2116 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
CODMC 3823 638 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 3826 6582 O ) ) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 2.000
ODMC 3827 1159 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) 0 1.000
B DMC 3834 6%9 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
B DMC 3838 22% O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BEDMC 3853 4405 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 2.000
ODMC 3864 361 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000



